
AM PM
TOWN / VILLAGE PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME DROP OFF TIME

THOROTON Hall Farm Bus Stop 07:50hrs 15:52hrs

ORSTON Church Street Bus Stop 07:58hrs 15:44hrs

ASLOCKTON Meadow Close 08:03hrs 15:39hrs

WHATTON Old Grantham Road 08:08hrs 15:37hrs

GRANBY Old Forge Lane Bus Stop 08:16hrs 15:30hrs

SUTTON CUM GRANBY Sutton Lane Bus Stop 08:18hrs 15:28hrs

ELTON St Michael & All Angels' Church 08:20hrs 15:26hrs

PRIORY BELVOIR ACADEMY Bottesford, School Bus Lane 08:30hrs Arrive 1500 / Depart 1515

Arrive Belvoir High School approx 08:30hrs

Depart High School approx 15:15hrs

NOTES

1)      PASSES MUST BE SHOWN ON BOARDING AT ALL TIMES

2)      THE BUS WILL STOP FOR PASSENGERS TO BOARD AND ALIGHT AT THE PLACES NAMED ONLY

3)      THE BUS WILL DEPART AT THE TIMES STATED, THE TIMES FOR SUBSEQUENT POINTS ARE APPROXIMATE

4)      PUPILS MUST TRAVEL ON THE BUS TO WHICH THEY ARE ALLOCATED TO PREVENT OVERCROWDING

5)      VARIATIONS MAY BE MADE, AS REQD, DUE TO ROAD CLOSURES

ROUTE 973 - THOROTON - BELVOIR HIGH SCHOOL


